```
206579-1 : n : 03/11/2020 : CMH / tj LSA2020-20554
 1
 2
 3
        HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO HB330
 4
 5
 6
 7
                  On page 3, line 27, after "investigator," insert the
 8
        following:
 9
10
                   pharmacist,
11
12
                   On page 4, line 5, after "1975" delete ";" and
13
        insert in lieu thereof the following:
14
                   ,
15
16
                   On page 4, delete lines 13 through 15 in their
17
        entirety and insert in lieu thereof the following:
                   the person shall be guilty of a Class A felony and
18
        be fined twenty thousand dollars ($20,000).
19
```